MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

011771 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 1

ADE ARVIND BALIRAM :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110438

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011772
*ADHANGLE ASHWINI ASHOK :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 2

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110439

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011773
AMBHORE ABHIJEET SUBHASHRAO :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 3

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110440

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011774
ASWAR VIJAY VASANTRAO :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 4

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110441

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011775

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 5 2051110496

BADGUJAR GAURAV VASUDEV Mother : AASH
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011776  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 6 2051110497
BARKALE PRASHANT NAGESH Mother

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF.MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011777
BORNARE HEMANT KUMAR :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 7

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110445
SEETA BAI

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011778
*CHANDWADKAR SNEHA PRAKASH :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 8

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110433

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011779

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 9 2051110443

CHAUDHARI NILESH SHASHIKANT Mother : LILAVATI
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011780 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 10 2051110442
*CHAUDHARY BABITA AMARNATH Mother : INDUMATI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011781 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 11 2051110431
DIXIT NITIN SHARADRAO Mother :

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011782 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 12 2051110498
GAVHANE YOGESH PRABHAKAR Mother : ANUSAYA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011783

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 13 2051110444

GHODKE PORAS SUBHASH Mother : LEELA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011784  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 14 2051110446
*JADHAV DIPTI SUBHASH Mother : RATNA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011785

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 15 2051110447

*JAGTAP SWATI ANIL Mother : USHA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011786 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 16 2051110499
JAIN JITENDRAKUMAR GAUTAMCHAND Mother

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF.MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011787
JOSHI VISHAL VIVEK :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 17

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110508

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011788
KANDEKAR MAHESH SAHEBRAO :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 18

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110450

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

011789 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 19

KHAIRNAR HEMANT SUBHASH :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110435
MEENAKSHI

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011790
KHAROTE SUMIT SURESH :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 20

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110512

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011791 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 21 2051110511
*KOTTAKONDA MEENA VASANT Mother : SHOBHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011792 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 22 2051110453
*LAHOTI PRANITA SUNDARLAL Mother : SUNITA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011793

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 23 2051110455

MAGAR AVINASH SARJERAO Mother : RATNAMALA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011794  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 24 2051110457
NADAR SHIYAMALA MOORTHY Mother : THILAGAVATHI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011795

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 25 2051110436

NAGARE SAGAR BHARAT Mother : SUGANDHABAI
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011796 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 27 2051110458
NAIR RANJEESH RADHAKRISHNAN Mother : VALSALA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011797
NEMADE VINAY SUBHASH :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 28

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110459

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011798
*NETAWANE ANUJA DIWAKAR :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 29

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110461

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011799
NIKAM AMOL SURESH :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 30

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110500

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011800
*NIKUMBHE GAURI SURESH :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 31

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110507

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011801 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 32 2051110432
*PAGARE SEEMA NARENDRA Mother : MANDA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011802 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 33 2051110465
*PATEL UMA KISHOR Mother : SHEELA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011803

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 34 2051110501

*PATIL ASHWINI SUDHAKAR Mother : RATNA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011804  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 35 2051110505
PATIL DEVENDRA TUVARAJ Mother : SINDHU

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011805

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 36 2051110466

*PATIL PRIYANKA RAJENDRA Mother : UJWALA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011806 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 37 2051110468
PATIL RUPESH JIJABRAO Mother : INDUBAI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011807 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 38 2051110434
*PATIL SHARAYU ASHOK Mother : MANGALA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011808  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 39 2051110470
*PATIL VIDYA SAINATH Mother : ANJANA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

011809 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 40

PAWAR SANDEEP SHRIRAM :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110509

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011810
PHULPAGAR SANTOSH SAKHAHARI :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 41

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110472

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011811

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 42 2051110474

RAJPUT PANKAJ CHANDRASING Mother : MANGLABAI
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011812 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 43 2051110476
*SAKSHI JUGALKISHOR MUKHIYA Mother : PADMA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011813

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 44 2051110478

*SANGLE MONICA BHAURAO Mother : SHAILA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011814 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 45 2051110482
SENGAR AMITKUMAR SATINDER Mother : SITA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011815

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 46 2051110437

*SHAIKH SABIHA ABDUL QADIR Mother : SHAHIN
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011816  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 47 2051110506
SHIRSAT SHEKHAR DINKAR Mother : VIJAYA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011817 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 48 2051110480
SHIRSATH SANDIP BHIMRAO Mother : KADUBAI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011818 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 49 2051110485
SINGH CHANDRAKANT NANOJI Mother : RAMKUMAREE

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

011819 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 50

SOJAL NIKHIL HIRALAL :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110502
KALPANABAT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011820
SONAWANE SOMANATH SACHINDRA :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 51

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110430

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011821 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 52 2051110487
SUKENKAR ANIKET SATISH Mother : MEENA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011822 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 53 2051110493
SURANGE DINESH RAMA Mother : PRAMILA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011823
TUPE YOGESH PRABHAKAR :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 54

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110503

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011824
WABALE SHEKHAR RADHAKISAN :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 55

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110494

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011825
*WAGH MEGHANA NANDU :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 56

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110495

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011826
WANKHEDE ABHAYKUMAR VIJAY :
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 57

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110504

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020273 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 125 2051008857
ZANWAR VAIBHAV RADHESHYAM Mother : PUSHPA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020274 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 120 2050904606
ADHYAPAK AKHIL AJIT Mother : SMITA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311D) (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF

50

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020275 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 124 2051008860
SOUNDANKAR RAHUL AJIT Mother : SUDHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032549  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 140 2050904644
JAIN HARSHAD SHANTILAL Mother : LATA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032550 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 79 2051008841
JUNNARE VIRAJ CHITTARANJAN Mother : RAJANI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032551 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 142 2050904592
KALE AVINASH VILAS Mother : ALKA

YEAR/SEM

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032552 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 84 2051008734
KUMAWAT EKNATH PANNALAL Mother : KAMAL

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032553 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 85 2051008735
MAHAJAN VINAYAK CHANDU Mother : MALTI BAI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032554  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 86 2051008736
MANSURI WASIM ZAMIRKHAN Mother : SHAMIM

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032555 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 91 2051008738
*PAGARE KIRAN ASHOK Mother : MANGAL

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II
ITT

Iv

(102)
(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032556  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 92 2051008739
PALVE DNYANESHWAR BALU Mother : VITHABAI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032557  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 94 2051008801
*PATIL LEENA MANOJKUMAR Mother

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF.MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032558  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 144 2050904615
PATIL VAIBHAV RATILAL Mother :

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032559  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 100 2051008830
QADRI SAYYED FURQUAN ALI MOHMMED ALI Mother : NOUSHAD

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032560 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 101 2051008797
RASHINKAR ROHIT GANESH Mother : SHAILA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032561  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 146 2050904621
SALVE DEEPAK JOSEPH Mother : KALPANA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032562 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 148 2050904626
SOMAIYA HARESH PRAKASH Mother :

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032563 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 113 2051008788
SONAWANE SATISH RAVINDRA Mother : SUNANDA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032564  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 149 2050800779
SURWADE NITIN CHANDRAKANT Mother : RAMA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032565 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 114 2051008771
*SUSAN FRANCIS Mother : ELIZABETH

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032566  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 126 2050800693

ADOLE VAIBHAV MANOHAR Mother : ARUNA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032567  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 59 2051008724
*ATTARDE VARSHA ULHAS Mother : SANDHYA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032568  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 60 2051008812
BARVE ROHIT SHAM Mother : MALAN

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032569  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 61 2051008726
BHAGWAT HARISH JITENDRA Mother : SUNANDA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032570 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 133 2050904608
BHALERAO ROHIT ARUN Mother : SUREKHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032571 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 62 2051008835
*BHAT APARNA VINAYAK Mother : ANANDI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032572 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 135 2050904630
*CHAVANKE VAISHALI CHANDRAKANT Mother : SUSHILA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032573 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 67 2051114027
DHONGADE AVINASH SHANTARAM Mother : VAISHALI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032574  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 68 2051008793
*GADHAVE PRACHI BANSI Mother : SUREKHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032575 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 69 2051008862
*GANGAVANE PREETI DEVANAND Mother : SHAILA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032576  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 73 2051008796
*GUNJAL SNEHASHREE DINKAR Mother : SULOCHANA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032577  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 138 2051012895
HAMBIR PRAFULL PRABHAKAR Mother : ASHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032578  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 139 2051012896

INAMDAR JAYESH DILIP Mother : DIPALI
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032579  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 76 2051008732
JAYSWAL MANISH MADANLAL Mother : JASWANTI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032580 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 77 2051008816
JORAPURKAR MANDAR ULHAS Mother : SUNETRA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032581 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 78 2051008798
*JOSHI CHAITALI MAKARAND Mother : BHARTI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032582 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 141 2050800764
JOSHI NILESH SUDHIR Mother : SUREKHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032583 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 83 2051008853
KOTHAWADE GANESH BHASKARRAO Mother : RATNA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032584  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 93 2051008740
PATIL JITENDRA MOHANLAL Mother : INDUBAI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032585 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 96 2051008845
*PAWAR VRUSHALI ARUN Mother : SUREKHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032586  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 97 2051008745
PAWAR YASHWANT GOVIND Mother : RAJANI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032587  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 145 2050904618
PAWAR YOGESH VILLASRAO Mother : SARALA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032588  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 98 2051008748
*PHADNIS RENUKA SHASHIKANT Mother : SMITA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032589  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 104 2051008751
*SHETE DEEPALI ASHOKKUMAR Mother : VANDANA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032590 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 105 2051008753
*SHIKARE VANDANA LAXMANRAO Mother : SHANTABAI
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032591 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 106 2051008849
SHIMPI AVINASH MURALIDHAR Mother : MEERA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032592 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 110 2051008760
*SONAR KIRTI LAXMAN Mother : VIMAL

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032593 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 150 2050904601
*TAMORE SNEHA SADANAND Mother : RANJANA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032594  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 118 2051008785
*WADEKAR POONAM DEEPAK Mother : SUMAN

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032595 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 147 2050800803
SHAIKH MAZHAR SALIM Mother : ZAINAB

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032596  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 58 2051008809
AGNIHOTRI SHASHANK SUDHAKAR Mother :

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032597  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 63 2051008727
CHAUDHARI CHANDRASHEKHAR MANGILAL Mother : SHALINI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032598 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 64 2051114028
CHAVAN MUKUND RAGHUVIR Mother : ASHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032599  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 66 2051008813
DATE MADHAV ASHOK Mother : MANGALA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032600 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 74 2051008730
*GUPTA MONIKA KANTILAL Mother : KALPANA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032601 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 88 2051008794
MORE DEEPAK SHIVAIJI Mother : RATNA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032602 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 116 2051008782
UDAVANT SAGAR RAMESH Mother : MADHURI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032603 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 117 2051008803
UPASANI TEJAS KAVISHWAR Mother

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF.MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032604 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 128 2051012890

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BAGUL SANDEEP MADHUKAR Mother : SHOBHA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032605 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 65 2051008728
*CHOPADKAR GAYATRI VIVEK Mother : ALKA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032606  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 136 2050904564
DHARAM MAHESH BHAGWANT Mother : KUSUM

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032607  BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 70 2051008814
*GANGURDE SWATI BHALCHANDRA Mother : VIDYA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032608

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 75 2051008731

*INAMDAR SUMAIYA NAIMODIN Mother : ASMA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032609 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 80 2051114029
KAMBLE GAURAV SHALIK Mother : SUGHANDHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IIT (323)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032610

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 81 2051008839

*KHAIRNAR AARTI CHETAN Mother : ASHA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032611 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 82 2051008733
*KHEDKAR SHWETAMBARI ANNAJJ Mother : MANGALA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032612

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 87 2051008790

*MESHRAM SNEHAL SURESH Mother : SHEELA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032613 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 89 2051008737
*NAWALE DEEPIKA RAMDAS Mother

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF.MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032614 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 90 2051114026
PAGAR VISHAL MADHUKAR Mother : USHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032615 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 95 2051008742
PATNI ABHISHEK ABHAYKUMAR Mother : SHARMILA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032616  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 99 2051008749
*PUJARI SUJALA SUNDER Mother : SHASHIPRABHA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032617 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 102 2051008822
*SANPURKAR AMRITA RADHAKRISHNA Mother : PRATIBHA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032618 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 103 2051008795
*SHAIKH FARHANA DADA Mother : SHAZADI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032619 BATCH: 151 SR. NO: 108 2051008829
*SHINDE SHALKI SURESH Mother : PRITI

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032620 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 109 2051008757
*SHROTRI DEEPIKA AWADHUT Mother : CHHAYA

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032621  BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 111 2051008764
SONAWANE PRASHANT KESHAV Mother

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF.MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032622 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 115 2051008781
*THAKUR RIDDHI RAMESH SINGH Mother : VIJAYALAXMI
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032623 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 152 2051012897
THUBE SACHIN CHANGDEO Mother : VIMAL

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT



032624

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 119 2051008807

*YADAV PURNIMA PRAMOD Mother : MAYA
(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032625 BATCH: 151  SR. NO: 107 2051114032
SHINDE PRASHANT ANNA Mother : KAMAL

(0342) NAVIEEVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(328)
(329)
(330)
(33D

(332)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

(F)

DATE
INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
%NTERNATIONAL REGULATORY ENVIRONMENT(I) (OUTOF

EXPORT & IMPORT PROCEDURES (I) (OUTOF 50)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



